
MB350-20R/L

MB600-26L

MB700-26R/L

MB750-31R

MB800-R/L

MB900-41L

MB1050-41L

MB1300-51R

MB1500-51R

MB1800-52R

MB2000-52R

35

60

65

75

80

90

105

130

150

180

200

2.4

4.4

4.4

5.6

5.8

8.0

7.4

9.9

11.5

15.9

15.7

10

17.9

18.4

21.2

22.1

27.2

28.3

38.5

40

49

52.3

NS40

NS50

NS50

NS70

NS70

N100

N100

N120

N150

N200

N200

10.4

18.6

19.1

22.1

23

28.4

29.5

40

41.5

50.5

53.8

197

259

259

304

304

412

412

487

504

515

515

124

174

174

173

173

174

174

180

222

275

275

230

223

223

224

224

234

234

254

254

244

244

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

18+18

Tolerance : Weight .±3%, Dimension ±3mm

Specially design Hybrid grid with purest active material.

Special negative PE separators with 0.6mm glass matt.

High cranking power & very low self dis-charge ratio.

Specially designed to prevent from overcharging.

Better resistance to both heat & vibration.

KEY FEATURES
FACTORY CHARGE
HYBRID TECHNOLOGY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Toll Free No. : 1800 120 8283
www.massimobatteries.com
info@massimobatteries.com

Product Name
Container

Type
Ah

Capacity
Acid volume

(in Ltr.) Charged Gross

Dimension (mm)

L W H

Warranty*
in

Months

*Warranty : Conditions Apply.

Weight in kg


