

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Product Name	Container Type	Ah Capacity	Acid volume (in Ltr.)	Weight in kg		Dimension (mm)			Warranty*
				Charged	Gross	L	W	н	in Months
MB350-20R/L	NS40	35	2.4	10	10.4	197	124	230	18+18
MB600-26L	NS50	60	4.4	17.9	18.6	259	174	223	18+18
MB700-26R/L	NS50	65	4.4	18.4	19.1	259	174	223	18+18
MB750-31R	NS70	75	5.6	21.2	22.1	304	173	224	18+18
MB800-R/L	NS70	80	5.8	22.1	23	304	173	224	18+18
MB900-41L	N100	90	8.0	27.2	28.4	412	174	234	18+18
MB1050-41L	N100	105	7.4	28.3	29.5	412	174	234	18+18
MB1300-51R	N120	130	9.9	38.5	40	487	180	254	18+18
MB1500-51R	N150	150	11.5	40	41.5	504	222	254	18+18
MB1800-52R	N200	180	15.9	49	50.5	515	275	244	18+18
MB2000-52R	N200	200	15.7	52.3	53.8	515	275	244	18+18

Tolerance: Weight .±3%, Dimension ±3mm \*Warranty: Conditions Apply.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Specially design Hybrid grid with purest active material.
- Special negative PE separators with 0.6mm glass matt.
- High cranking power & very low self dis-charge ratio.
- Specially designed to prevent from overcharging.
- Better resistance to both heat & vibration.

Toll Free No.: 1800 120 8283 www.massimobatteries.com info@massimobatteries.com



